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Delight Through Connections
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DIN rail terminal blocks, Feed through terminal blocks
Feed through terminal blocks
Beige (default)

Screw connection
Rail mounting
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SPEE R (1I/2)(KV)
JPEEEE R (111/2)(KV)
SPEEEER (111/3)(KV)
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BEEHR#EEN _RE&/\FHEREEETRE (mm?)
BEAEHR#EEN _REAFZMERERERE (mm?)
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E\(ﬁﬁﬂ)ﬂzﬁﬁﬁ’] _REMER  NERERBERZI
mm?

BEEHEEEEN _REMER SAKERERBEZIR

F (mm?)

BRAURE

—F 24 RS JE_XJJE_)(mm)
W24 )RS

BAEHAE (N.m)

HEFEEE (mm)

\

\

ﬁ

N

Delight Through Connections
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0500MQ at DC 500V

500
32
500

0.34
0.34
0.34

0.34
2.5
0.34
25
0.34
2.5
0.5
15
0.5

2.5

M3
0.6x3.5
PH1
0.6

TS-15
YES
NO
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Delight Ihruugh Connections

BEEIE-UL
XREE R (UL/CULZXEBAR) (V) 300
XBEEM (UL/CULIZEEBAH)(A) 30
KA ER (UL/CULZECAH) (V) 300
BBEEM (UL/CULIZZECH)(A) 30
XAEE R (UL/CULIZREEDAR) (V) 300
R EMR (UL/CULZXDAR)(A) 10
E/NMEEEZAWG) - F5UL/CUL 22
ERMNEEELRAWG) - FEUL/CUL 10
B/NZHELRAWG) - FF5UL/CUL 22
BRAZHERAWG) - FF5UL/CUL 10
RIGEAZE
FEbhE YES
FralhE YES
e LERE (°C) 120
=B TLERE (°C) -40
ULRE S
HREEEBAH (AWG) 22~10
XaEEEBA (V) 300
XATEEMBAH (A) 30
R EECH (AWG) 22~10
XTEEECH (V) 300
KT EMRCAH (A) 30
HREHEDAHE (AWG) 22~10
XBATEEEDA (V) 300
KT ERDA (A) 10
CULRE 2L
HIEEEBAH (AWG) 22~10
XATEEEBA (V) 300
REEEMBA (A) 30
HEEECH (AWG) 22~10
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Delight Through Connections

EBAEEECH (V) 300
BEERCAH (A 30
RS EDAEAWG) 22~10
EBREEEDA (V) 300
BEERDA (A) 10

#RICEE (mm?) 034~4
BEBR (V) 500
BEER (A) 32
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